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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 5 November Conference on “Managing financial crises: where do we stand?”, 
jointly organised by the ECB, the Nationale Bank van 
België/Banque Nationale de Belgique, Toulouse School of 
Economics and Solvay Brussels School of Economics and 
Management – speech on “The ECB and Financial Stability” 

Brussels 

Tuesday, 6 November ECOFIN Brussels 

Wednesday, 7 November Executive Board ECB 

 Banking Industry Dialogue ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 8 November Meeting with Lazard, on financial and economic developments ECB 

Sunday, 11 November Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bi-monthly meetings Basel 

Monday, 12 November 21st Euro Finance Week opening conference – speech on 
“Coming to the forefront: the rising role of the investment fund 
sector for financial stability in the euro area” 

Frankfurt 

 Meeting with State Secretary at German Ministry of Finance, 
Mr Jörg Kukies, on financial and economic developments 

ECB 

Tuesday, 13 November Executive Board ECB 

 Deutsche Bundesbank reception during 21st Euro Finance Week 
– speech on “Promoting the stability and efficiency of EU financial 
markets beyond Brexit” 

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 14 November Meeting with BBVA, on financial and economic developments ECB 

 Meeting with Oliver Wyman, on financial and economic 
developments 

ECB 

Thursday, 15 November Meeting with European Commission, Mr Günther Oettinger, on 
financial and economic developments 

ECB 
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 Foreign Bankers’ Association (FBA) annual general meeting – 
speech on “Euro area banking sector – current challenges” 

Amsterdam 

Monday, 19 November Meeting with International Capital Market Association (ICMA), on 
financial regulation 

ECB 

 Meeting with European Court of Auditors (ECA), Mr Rimantas 
Šadžius, on audit-related matters 

ECB 

Tuesday, 20 November Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 21 November Non-Financial Business Sector Dialogue ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Friday, 23 November Presentation of 2018 Bernácer Prize to Benjamin Moll – speech 
on “Benjamin Moll’s contribution to macroeconomics” 

Madrid 

Monday, 26 November Meeting with Roubini Macro Associates, LLC, on financial and 
economic developments 

ECB 

Tuesday, 27 November Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Barclays, on financial and economic developments ECB 

Wednesday, 28 November Conference on “Investment, Technological Transformation and 
Skills”, jointly organised by European Investment Bank (EIB) and 
the ECB – opening remarks 

Luxembourg 

 Meeting with media Luxembourg 

Thursday, 29 November Global Research Forum on “International macroeconomics and 
finance”, jointly organised by the ECB, Federal Reserve Board 
and Federal Reserve Bank of New York – welcome address 

ECB 

 Press briefing on occasion of publication of Financial Stability 
Review  

ECB 

 Courtesy visit by Cardinal Gregorio Rosa Chávez, Auxiliary 
Bishop of San Salvador in El Salvador 

ECB 

 


